A R C H I T EC T U R A L  USL-SP42C
Nokomis Suspended Pendant
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com     |     USL-SP42C Rev C 1903 1
OV E RV I E W
The circular Nokomis pendant is built of a seamless aluminum body
with an acrylic lens to evenly diffuse its up/down light. It is available
in 5 ring sizes 16-48 inches and can be put in 3-level tiers. The
suspension mounting allows for multiple rings to be placed even

VOLTAGE
RATED
LIFESPAN CCT CRI EFFICACY
USL-SP42C 100-277V AC
50,000
HOURS
2700K, 3000K
3500K, 4000K, 5000K
80+ 75-89 lm/W
RING SIZES
(in)
POWER
(W)
LUMENS (lm) at: EFFICACY
(lm/W)MODEL 3000K 4000K 5000K
USL-SP42C-1-20W 16 20 1,500 1,600 1,700 75-85
USL-SP42C-1-30W 24 30 2,350 2,450 2,550 78-85
USL-SP42C-1-40W 32 40 3,200 3,300 3,400 80-85
USL-SP42C-1-50W 40 50 4,050 4,150 4,250 81-85
USL-SP42C-1-60W 48 60 4,900 5,000 5,100 82-85
USL-SP42C-2-50W 16, 24 50 4,050 4,150 4,250 81-85
USL-SP42C-2-90W 32, 40 90 7,100 7,300 7,500 79-83
USL-SP42C-2-90WB 40, 48 90 7,250 7,450 7,650 81-85
USL-SP42C-3-90W 16, 24, 32 90 7,400 7,600 7,800 82-87
USL-SP42C-3-90WB 32, 40, 48 90 7,600 7,800 8,000 84-89
MATTE
WHITE
MATTE
BLACK